Klas.  Nordic Walking [Eig L0

Miejsce Imie

1 Joasia

2 Marek

3 Karol

4 Jacek
Bronistaw

()]

Krzysztof
Franciszek
Bernard

O 00 N O

Tadeusz
10 Paulina
11 Katarzyna
12 Leszek
13 Marian
14 Janusz
15 Czestaw
16 llona

17 Bozena
18 Aleksandra
19 Matgorzata
20 Kazimiera
21 Jolanta
22 Krzysztof
23 Anna

24 Maria

25 Roman
26 Sylwester
27 Adam

28 Maria

29 Marta

Nazwisko
Kotodziej
Makowski
Olszanski
Tyczewski
Maciuk
Swierc
Hajduk
Kasprzik
Mrozinski
Tyczewska
Hilgner

Kot
Adamus
Cwiek
Adamus
Szendzielorz
Kidawa
Mandrysz
Szrobarczyk
Gansiniec
Kasprzik
Kurzok
Kurzok
Krzychowicz
Ostrowski
Skura
Osadnik
Krzyzaniak
Somiak

Kategoria Numer 2 okrazenia

K50
M60
M40
M40
M70
M50
M50
M50
M50
K30
K40
M50
M70
M50
M40
K60
K60
K40
K50
K50
K50
M50
K50
K30
M60
M50
M40
K60
K30

69
28

175

18
17
11
99
26
157
116
14

00:58:03
00:59:55
01:00:22
01:01:14
01:01:29
01:02:31
01:03:54
01:03:56
01:04:02
01:04:19
01:04:50
01:06:59
01:07:35
01:08:02
01:08:05
01:08:14
01:08:43
01:09:12
01:09:22
01:09:31
01:09:57
01:09:59
01:10:15
01:10:40
01:10:42
01:11:30
01:11:34
01:11:38
01:11:38




30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Piotr
llona
Barbara
Dorota
Marta
Maria
Joanna
Irena
Anna
Aneta
Jolanta
Katarzyna
Mirostaw
Katarzyna
Magdalena
llona
Danuta
Joanna
Jacek
Sabina
lwona
Ryszard
Beata
Bogusia
Wojciech
Andrzej
lwona
Anna
Beata
Grazyna
Ewelina

Urszula

Somiak
Grad-Drzewiecka
Pisarska
Poczeta-Budzioch
Ochman
Ochman
Sarré

Matka
Dudkiewicz
Adamus
Wozinska
Urbanska
Kajca

Polak
tapszynska
Liszka
Kidawa
Kidawa

Broll

Broll

Skura

Strzyz
Brzakalik-Gburek
Trautmann
Wyrozumski
Rygulski
Darmon
Opanowska
Szottysek
Kleszcz

Rajs
Gliniany

M40
K40
K40
K40
K20
K50
K60
K60
K40
K40
K50
K40
M40
K40
K50
K40
K40
K40
M50
K50
K50
M40
K40
K50
M30
M60
K50
K40
K40
K50
K40
K60

15
188

333
196
190
151
170
10
50
112
97
64
104
29
148
68
67
49
48
25
110
225
160
140
142
143
141
76
39
127
138

01:11:40
01:11:42
01:12:15
01:12:50
01:12:54
01:13:11
01:13:14
01:13:21
01:14:08
01:14:18
01:14:24
01:15:07
01:15:35
01:15:35
01:15:51
01:16:09
01:16:48
01:16:53
01:17:25
01:17:44
01:17:57
01:18:46
01:19:27
01:19:49
01:20:34
01:21:28
01:21:39
01:22:44
01:23:20
01:23:23
01:24:59
01:27:24



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Aleksandra
Karolina
Barbara
Anna
Dorota
Blanka
Nina
Krzysztof
Weronika

Ochman
Domaradzka
Pogorzelska
Prokopowicz
Smolarek
Gliniany
Satamacha
Szulczynski

Potoniec-Dymitruk

K40
K30
K70
K30
K40
Ko1
K70
M60
K60

80
52
53
114
115
203
176
126
84

01:27:28
01:29:11
01:30:59
01:33:08
01:34:48
01:45:39
01:48:36
02:17:40
02:17:40




